Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
SPECIFICATION CIRCUIT
HOW TO ORDER
SPST Standard
Piano TypeDP(L) SERIES
MECHANICAL
Operation Force: 400gf max.
oStroke: 30
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operation Temperature: -20  to +70
Storage Temperature: -40  to +85
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Life: 2,000 operations
Non-Switching Rating: 100mA , 50VDC
Switching Rating: 25mA , 24VDC
PACKAGE
DP(L)-02: 70 pcs/tube        DP(L)-02-T: 65 pcs/tube
DP(L)-03: 50 pcs/tube        DP(L)-03-T: 49 pcs/tube
DP(L)-04: 39 pcs/tube        DP(L)-04-T: 39 pcs/tube
DP(L)-05: 32 pcs/tube        DP(L)-05-T: 32 pcs/tube
DP(L)-06: 27 pcs/tube        DP(L)-06-T: 27 pcs/tube
DP(L)-07: 24 pcs/tube        DP(L)-07-T: 24 pcs/tube
DP(L)-08: 21 pcs/tube        DP(L)-08-T: 21 pcs/tube
DP(L)-09: 19 pcs/tube        DP(L)-09-T: 19 pcs/tube
DP(L)-10: 17 pcs/tube        DP(L)-10-T: 17 pcs/tube
DP(L)-12: 14 pcs/tube        DP(L)-12-T: 14 pcs/tube
D    P
Package:
=Tube
  =Regular
   T=Top Tape Sealed
Positions :
02-10, 12
Color Of  Cover  :
=Red
B=Blue
K=Black
<  Subject to our final confirmation>
Piano Type Dip Switch
=Short Key
L=Long Key
On/Off Position :
=Push Down  On
U=Push Down  Off
V=RoHS & Lead Free Solderable
Q=Halogen Free(Only for Black)
Halogen Free
51
D
IP
 S
W
IT
C
H
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it